Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
7885 North Glen Harbor Blvd
Glendale, Arizona 85307

• 315W-1000W MH/HPS
• GLA-SE socket recommended for 315W, 400W, and
600W lamps
• One (1) pair of V-hooks for mounting included
• UL Listed for Damp Locations
• Five year warranty
SPECS
Model Installed Weight Packaged Weight
GLH-OG-8 28.0 lbs (12.7kgs) 33.0 lbs (15.0kgs)
WEIGHTS
*Consult factory for additional accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: GLH-OG-8
Series/Configuration Description
GLH-OG-8 OG Reflector only
GLH-OG-8-1000-HPS-120/277 OG Reflector, 1000W HPS SE lamp, digital ballast, socket extender
GLH-OG-8-1000-HPS-DA-120/277 OG Reflector, 1000W HPS DA SE lamp, digital ballast, socket extender
GLH-OG-8-600-HPS-120/277 OG Reflector, 600W HPS SE lamp, digital ballast, socket extender
GLH-OG-8-1000-MH-120/277 OG Reflector, 1000W MH SE lamp, digital ballast, socket extender
GLH-OG-8-600-MH-120/277 OG Reflector, 600W MH SE lamp, digital ballast, socket extender
GLH-OG-8-315-CSI-120/277 OG Reflector, 315W CMH SE lamp, 315W digital ballast, socket extender
Model L" W" H"
GLH-OG-8 22.2 22.2 12.4
8” Ducts (add 5” per Length) and
Top Housing Included (add 5.8” per Height) 27.2 22.2 18.2